Description
Chromalox SRF cable is ideal for keep-
ing metal and plastic pipes warm in
commercial construction, institutional
buildings and some industrial freeze
protection applications. SRF cable is
constructed of a self-regulating poly-
mer core that varies its output along

®
 •  1382 Heil Quaker Blvd. • LaVergne, TN  37086 • PH: 1-800-443-2640 • FX: 615-793-3563 • www.chromalox.com6
Ordering Information
Output at Rated Voltage (50° F)
(W/Ft.) Voltage Model Number PCN Wt.(Lbs.) 1000'
3 120 SRF3-1C 386943 53
3 208-277 SRF3-2C 386951 53
5 120 SRF5-1C 386960 53
5 208-277 SRF5-2C 386978 53
8 120 SRF8-1C 386986 53
8 208-277 SRF8-2C 386994 53
With Optional Overjacket:
3 120 SRF3-1CR 386100 64
3 208-277 SRF3-2CR 386118 64
5 120 SRF5-1CR 386142 64
5 208-277 SRF5-2CR 386150 64
8 120 SRF8-1CR 386062 64
8 208-277 SRF8-2CR 386070 64